RESULTATS

EDICIO: XV CROS DE RIUDELLOTS DE LA SELVA

06/2008-5

Dia:

Hora:

07/12/2008

11.30

Categoria: INFANTIL M ASCULi

Lloc

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Dorsal

135

717

728

599

453

2392

447

691

1640

693

134

452

351

344

661

345

608

745

700

Temps

07'05

07'06

07'14

07'15

07'26

07'40

07'43

07'49

07'50

07'51

07'54

07'58

07'59

08'02

08'03

08'12

08'14

09'05

09'19

Nom

JIMENEZ BERRAL, MARC

SALORT ESTARTUS XAVIER

GUINO . AMOS

FERRER ARTIGAS GERARD

MAKHFAOUI . JOUBAIR

MONTULL CASAS LLUIS

VILA PUJOLRAS JOAN

HERRERO NOGAREDA ROBERT

MUNAID . SAID

BORRELL FIGUERAS ERIC

PINEIRO PALACIOS, DAVID

MKHFAOQOUI . JABIR

CHAMEK . ABDESSLAM

IGLESIAS MARTINEZ, JORDI

COROMINA VERDAGUER LLUIS

BAYES COSTA, GENIS

SANCHEZ POL SERGI

BOIXAREU . JORDI

PEREZ SANCHEZ CRISTIAN

Any

1996
1996
1997
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1997
1996
1997
1996
1997
1997
1997
1997
1996
1997

1996

Entitat

CA LLORET-LA SELVA

CA FIGUERES

INDEPENDENTS

IES MONTSORIU

GEIEG

CA CALELLA

GEIEG

INDEPENDENTS

CEIP GUILLERES

UD CASSA

CA LLORET-LA SELVA

GEIEG

CEIP GUILLERES

CEIP GUILLERES

CE NICE SPORT

CEIP GUILLERES

AFISA MALGRAT-SILS

COL. DR MASMITJA

UD CASSA
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20

21

22

23

348

2396

350

133

10'15

10'26

11'00

11'15

VIDAL PALLAROLS, GUILLEM

HUGUET VERDAGUER LLUC

MAS PLANA, ENRIC

MARTI SANCHEZ, FRANCESC-RAMON

1997

1997

1997

1997

CEIP GUILLERES

GEIEG

CEIP GUILLERES

CA LLORET-LA SELVA
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